
MARTHA & MARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES / 2017 - 2018 ROSTER

BOARD OF TRUSTEES   

D - CHURCH 

DELEGATE

M - CHURCH 

MEMBER TERM SIGNIFICANT   

NAME L - AT LARGE TERM # EXPIRATION EMAIL HOME CELL OFFICE MAILING ADDRESS OTHER SLATE OF OFFICERS

Alan Crain L 1 Apr-20 acrain@kitsapbank.com 425-298-6715 509-264-6439 360-876-7887 13123 Phelps Road NE, BI, WA 98110 Katie Lutheran Services

Thomas Hawks M 1 Apr-20 hawkssf1967@gmail.com 360-813-3680 360-509-0167 - 7160 Windflower Place NW, Seabeck, WA 98380 Marilyn Helen Stoll - President

Lisa Hecker L 1 Apr-18 lisahecker21@gmail.com 360-340-1130 - - 1624 Burmikca CT NW, Poulsbo, WA 98370 Rich Phil Rockefeller - Vice President

Carol Hoffman L 2 Apr-20 cdhoffmanusna80@msn.com 360-779-8266 360-930-2844 877-221-8108 ext. 21525 13976 Blacberry Lane NE, Poulsbo, WA 98370 Jim Marlene LeMire - Secretary

Donald Lachata D  2 Apr-19 lachata@telebyte.com 360-698-0424 360-981-2598 - 8100 Lorie CT NW, Silverdale, WA 98383 Ramona Health Services

Marlene Le Mire L 2 Apr-18 lemirems2@gmail.com 206-842-6968 206-300-8084 - 9395 Olympus Beach Rd NE, BI, WA 98110 Doug Love - President

Doug Love M 2 Apr-19 doug.love@klgates.com 206-842-1287 206-817-9284 206-370-7592 9309 NE South Beach DR, BI, WA 98110 Rachel Mary Polensky-Vice President

Jamie Mittet L 1 Apr-18 MJMittet@gmail.com 360-692-6564 360-979-3117 - 8907 Tracyton Blvd NW, Bremerton, WA 98311 Martin Marlene LeMire - Secretary

Bobbie Moore M 2 Apr-20 elliottmoore@comcast.net 360-297-2845 - - 11998 NE Jefferson PT Rd, Kingston, WA 98346 Walter

Robert Nichols M 2 Apr-18 nichols@stolaf.edu 360-697-3504 360-981-3504 - 6705 NE Sid Price Rd, Poulsbo, WA 98370 Sharon Children'S Services

Mary Polensky L 3 Apr-20 mrpolen@yahoo.com 360-377-9813 - - 750 NE Sid Price Rd, Poulsbo, WA 98370 Warren Don Lachata - President

Phil Rockefeller L 1 Apr-19 rockberry@seanet.com 206-842-3748 206-999-7660 - 6207 NE Tolo Rd, BI, WA 98110 Anita Jamie Mittet - Vice President

Aaron Schielke M 2 Apr-19 schielkeaaron@gmail.com 360-620-5752 - 360-394-0567 20315 Hoved Rd NE, Poulsbo, WA 98370 Marisol Marlene Le Mire - Secretary

Kent Shane M 1 Apr-18 prkent@pflc.org - 360-620-3364 360-779-2622 1349 NW Fox Run, Bremerton, WA 98311 Alison Home & Community Services

Helen Stoll M 2 Apr-19 stoll.helen.m@gmail.com 360-297-4489 360-620-2170 - 26730 Sunnyview Lane NE, Kingston, WA 98346 Evan Kent Shane - President

Carol Hoffman - Vice President

OFFICE CELL EMAIL Marlene LeMire - Secretary

360-394-4010 253-626-9712 lladenburg@marthaandmary.org Lisa Hecker - President

360-394-5481 360-204-2109 cvernon-cole@marthaandmary.org Ebenezer

360-394-4008 253-312-7530 rschuman@marthaandmary.org Lisa Hecker - President

360-394-4023 757-846-8218 jbailey@marthaandmary.org Bob Nichols - Vice President

801-866-9059 kdeheer@marthaandmary.org Marlene LeMire - Secretary

360-394-4000 - eoconer@marthaandmary.org

360-394-4022 lmeadows@mmhc.org

360-394-4058 360-791-8837 tpalodichuk@marthaandmary.org

360-392-1801 - jpayseno@bayvistacommons.com

360-394-4065 206-890-6521 primmer@mmhc.org

360-626-7816 217-552-6365 dwasson@marthaandmary.org

360-394-4075 360-516-0720 awinney@marthaandmary.org

BOARD OF TRUSTEES STANDING COMMITTEES

Revised: November 6, 2017 (JSB)

Board of Governance: Don Lachata (Chair), Doug Love, Tom Hawks

Fund Development: Bob Nichols (Chair), Mary Polensky, Jamie Mittet, Kent Shane, Julie Lightfoot, Marlene Le Mire, Helen Stoll

Personnel: Doug Love (Chair), Lisa Hecker, Mary Polensky, Jamie Mittet, Anna Winney

Finance & Audit: Carol Hoffman (Chair), Lisa Hecker, Aaron Schielke, Bobbie Moore, Alan Crain, Marlene Le Mire

Church and Community Services: Kent Shane (Chair), Laurie Stumme-Diers, Helen Stoll, Bobbie Moore, Julie Lightfoot, Diane Wasson, Jennifer Bailey, Paula Rimmer

Strategic Planning (SPC): Phil Rockefeller (Chair), Carol Hoffman, Helen Stoll, Alan Crain, Tom Hawks, Marlene Le Mire

Anna Winney -Director,  HR and Organizational Development 

Paula Rimmer - Director, Fund Development

Diane Wasson - Administrator, Home & Community Services

SENIOR LEADERSHIP / STAFF

NAME & TITLE

Ellen Oconer - Finance Controller

Jennifer Bailey - Manager, Marketing/Communications and  Board Support

Jamie Payseno - Administrator, Bay Vista Commons 

Leah Meadows - Director, Nursing Services

Tammi Palodichuk - Administrator, Children's Services

Lynette Ladenburg - Chief Executive Officer/Administrator

Robin Schuman - Chief Financial Officer

Kami DeHeer - Administrator in Training

Chris Vernon-Cole - Chief Strategy Officer
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